Firefox

1 of2

Student Merit List

Si

—

© oo N o o b~ w N

—_
o

11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Student Name

Sharuf Hasan
Tasmia Tuba
Azmain Nur Mahin
Nadia Ferdos
Tanjim Ahmed
Md.Tanvir Hassan
Safon Siddik Tohan
Rishad Mostafa

S.M. Jayed Rahman
Nayon

Md.Saidur Rahaman
Shaon

Kazi Sadik

Md.Afakuzzaman
Tonmoy

Shahriar Newaj
Nishat Aplaho
Md.Atikur Rahman
Nadim Reza Dyp

Jannatul Ferdous
Tuly

Abir Mahaud

Lamyia Mazwnder
Shanto Maria Sinthia
Tisha Ghosh

Roshni Sultana
Kaymina Feha Kona

Nihima Tabassum

Register/
ID

DETENO09
DETENOO1
DETENOO3
DETENOO4
DETENO022
DETENO032
DETENO12
DETENO20
DETENO39

DETENO15

DETENO17
DETENO36

DETENO038
DETENO002
DETENO19
DETENO14
DETENO024

DETENO33
DETENO31
DETENO26
DETENOOG
DETENOO8
DETENOM1
DETENO27
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Mobile No

01770647070
01818778159
01761050307
01760090535
01778609421
01736167333
01724160102
01710317840
01772929690

01761566197

01733270242
01716570521

01743759697
01723365058
01712591184
01787114816
01758960781

01720529313
01721563646
01724848447
01721005412
01740769737
01743387949
01918597818

Obtain
Mark

90
88
88
81
76
74
72
72
72

70

70
70

70
68
68
67
67

66
65
64
63
63
60
60

Merit
Position
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27
28
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31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Student Name

Md.Alif

Sk.Maisha Uzzal
Nova

Fahim Al Fuhad

Ritu Ghosh

Arif Akram

Mis. Morium Akter
Ipshita Hassan Jemy
Goutom Das
Yeasmin Nahar Bithi
Jehan Firdhaus

Mst.Anika Islam
Shrabony

Nahida Sultana Nipa
Sumlina Simmi
Sirazum Monira
Sumaiya Yeasmin
Hosain Mahmud Shiul
Mst.Shorifa Khatun
Sinthia

Nafish Fuad Abir

Register/
ID

DETENO30
DETENOO7

DETENO34
DETENO21
DETENO35
DETENO29
DETENO41
DETENO28
DETENO37
DETENOO05
DETENO18

DETENO10
DETENO16
DETENO40
DETENO13
DETENO23
DETENO25
DETENO42
DEN377
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Mobile No

01729378615
01744223892

01742290730
01724788047
01923991600
01754651117
01721283749
01756390440
01751202845
01744409947
01766777715

01920127662
01737792726
01619956321
01320476309
01787420022
01736127245
01724848447
01719105029

Obtain
Mark

60
58

58
57
57
56
54
53
50
47
45

42
41
27
23
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Position

14
15

15
16
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
27
27
27
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